
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
2 

31 
24 

551 
78 

8 
10 

1 
88 

7 
9 

69 

107 
16 

Name 
DALL`AGLIO M. 
ROMA P. 
NOSTINI A. 
DE MARCO S. 
RAIMONDI A. 
GUALANDI R 
SCANAVINO S. 
ROSBOCH E. 
FREY L. 
FERRI FABIO 
GRECO F. 
PORTA M. 

VIOLA C. 

Club 
PAOLO TORDI . 
DEL CANAVESE 
SAPONETTARI 
SAPONETTARI 

BOCCETTI RACING 
DEL CANAVESE 
DEL CANAVESE 

SAPONETTARI 
SAPONETTARI 

DEL CANAVESE 

Class 
B D B - L E G G E N D A  
B D B - L E G G E R A  
B D B - L E G G E N D A  
B D B - L E G G E R A  
S U P E R M O N O  
B D B - L E G G E N D A  
B D B - L E G G E R A  
B D B - L E G G E N D A  
S U P E R M O N O  
S U P E R M O N O  
B D B - L E G G E N D A  
B D B - L E G G E N D A  

B D B - L E G G E N D A  

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:12.730 
1:13.096 
1:13.303 
1:15.374 
1:15.371 
1:16.367 
1:16.466 
1:16.903 
1:17.331 
1:17.972 
1:21.516 
1:25.474 

Total Tm 
12:15.678 
12:20.062 
12:21.186 
12:42.388 
12:42.769 
12:56.285 
12:56.498 
13:05.645 
13:07.374 
13:10.373 
12:28.263 
13:03.928 

Diff 

4.384 
5.508 

26.710 
27.091 
40.607 
40.820 
49.967 
51.696 
54.695 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

4.384 
1.124 

21.202 
0.381 

13.516 
0.213 
9.147 
1.729 
2.999 
1 Lap 

35.665 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.384 

Avg. Speed 

114,996 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.730 

Best Speed 

116,321 

Best Lap by 

2 - DALL`AGLIO M. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano 
SUPERMONO-BDB 

Gara 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:15:31 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

26/07/2020 11:05 


